Datasheet

since 1963

PQPP2.5M-HM8W

Socket Type - PQPP2.5M-HM8W , nominal voltage: 500V, nominal current: 24 A, connection method: Push-in connection, number of
connections: 8, number of positions: 8, cross section: 0.08 mm? - 4 mm?, AWG : 24-12, mounting type: Panel mounting / Surface

mounting (Horizontal type)

Product Accessories

Marker For Terminal Blocks

LABEL KN5.08

PLUG

PQPP2.5-F-8W

Pitch

Height
Width
Pitch
Length

:5.08 mm

:42.00 mm
:15.80 mm
:5.00 mm

:40.00 mm
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