

PQPP2.5M-HM8W

Socket Type - PQPP2.5M-HM8W , nominal voltage: 500V, nominal current: 24 A, connection method: Push-in connection, number of connections: 8, number of positions: 8, cross section: 0.08 mm² - 4 mm², AWG : 24-12, mounting type: Panel mounting / Surface mounting (Horizontal type)

Product Accessories

Marker For Terminal Blocks

LABEL KN5.08	Pitch : 5.08 mm	
--------------	-----------------	---

PLUG

PQPP2.5-F-8W	Height : 42.00 mm Width : 15.80 mm Pitch : 5.00 mm Length : 40.00 mm	
--------------	---	---